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Baseball: MS - McManus Spring 2023 Schedule    (as of 03-27-23)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location 

Friday, Apr 21, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Hillside Avenue MS McManus Middle School 

 
    

Monday, Apr 24, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Rahway Rahway - Madison Ave. Park (behind Rahway MS) 

 
    

Wednesday, Apr 26, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Union Middle School McManus Middle School 

 
    

Friday, Apr 28, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Elizabeth MS South Elizabeth Middle School #28 

 
    

Monday, May 1, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Plainfield McManus Middle School 

 
    

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Deerfield Deerfield Middle School 

 
    

Friday, May 5, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Soehl MS McManus Middle School 

 
    

Monday, May 8, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Orange Avenue Middle Orange Avenue Middle School 901 Orange Ave,

Cranford, NJ 
 

    

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Elizabeth MS North McManus Middle School 

 
    

Friday, May 12, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Florence M. Gaudineer Middle Florence M. Gaudineer Middle School 75 So.

Springfield Ave, Springfield NJ 
 

    

Monday, May 15, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Kumpf McManus Middle School 

 
    

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Hillside Hillside - Calvin Coolidge School, 624 Tillman Street 

 
    

Friday, May 19, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Westfield Myles J. McManus Middle School 

 
    

Monday, May 22, 2023

 
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Berkeley Heights Columbia Middle School 
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